Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 20.06.2017

Junioren Appenzell

Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 189 Rodighiero Renato 2000
2. 138 Deininger Lukas 1998
3. 125 Koch Rafael 1997
4. 146  Knill Sandro 2001
5. 156  Hochuli Melchior 1997

Juniorinnen Appenzell

Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 149 Schmidt Lea 1999
2. 150 Schmidt Rahel 2002

Hauptklasse Herren Appenzell

Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 203 Rechsteiner Marcel 1989
2. 213  Fritsche Bruno 1989
3. 216  Signer Urban 1988
4. 182  Ulmann Patrik 1983
5. 145 Inauen David 1986
6. 144 Baumann Pirmin 1978
7. 212 Bohi Remo 1980
8. 176  Koller Oliver 1996
9. 139 Inauen Mario 1991
10. 198 Frei Roger 1978
11. 155 Fassler Andreas 1977
12. 215 Koller Andreas 1984
13. 207 Dobler Florian 1993
14. 154 Haas Markus 1984
15. 169 Gmiinder Baptist 1984
16. 135 Lopez Daniel 1980
17. 195 Weder Thomas 1978

Hauptklasse Damen Appenzell

Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 193 Steuri Lena 1986
2. 194 Rass Simone 1980
3. 199 Lucchini Barbara 1980
4. 214  Signer Nicole 1983
5. 162 Fassler Nadja 1996
6. 188 Schlepfer Sonja 1983
7. 142 Rohner Miriam 1979
8. 141 Suhner Natascha 1982
9. 136  Schuchter Simone 1977
10. 131  Delgrosso Romina 1994

Senioren 1 Appenzell

Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 202 Langenegger Roli 1968
2. 163 Walser Thomas 1973
3. 158 Schenk Andreas 1975
4. 161 lten Adrian 1975
5. 208 Schonenberger Urs 1971
6. 157  Steingruber Hugo 1966
7. 183 Eisel David 1970
8. 205 Neff Reto 1973
9. 137 Deininger Roland 1968
10. 211 Breitenmoser Stefan 1967
11. 192 Brehm Manuel 1975
12. 130 Hilfiker Patrik 1976
13. 185 Horler Erwin 1964
14. 204 Manser Hans 1974
15. 197 Koppel Stefan 1970
16. 121 Fehrenbach Tobias 1975
17. 126  Portner Andreas 1967
18. 134  Surber Sandro 1973
19. 201 Rupp Jirgen 1963
20. 151 Betschart Ursula 1971
21. 196 Kehl Kilian 1972

Seniorinnen 1 Appenzell
Rang Nr  Name Jg

Ort

Appenzell
St. Gallen
Appenzell
Urnasch
Gais

Ort

Appenzell
Appenzell

Ort

Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Kriessern
Appenzell Eggerstanden
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Widnau
Appenzell
Appenzell
Schwende
Brilisau
Appenzell
Gachnang
Widnau

Ort

Herisau
Appenzell
St.Gallen
Schwende
Weissbad
Appenzell
Speicher
Bihler
Teufen

St. Gallen

Ort

Appenzell
Hinwil
Appenzell
Gonten
St.Gallen
Walzenhausen
Konstanz
Briilisau
St. Gallen
Appenzell
St.Gallen
Rorschacherberg
Appenzell
Brilisau
Berneck
St.Gallen
Frauenfeld
Gachnang
Stuttgart
Teufen
Kriessern

Ort

Team

TV Herisau

Team

Plankton Triathlon

Team
RMC Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss

Trainingsgruppe Eggerstanden
RMC Appenzell/ Danis Biketeam

Team

Vesto.ch/RMC Appenzell
RMC Appenzell
Laufergruppe TV Teufen
LG TV Teufen

LG Teufen

TV RoCo

Team

Laufergruppe TV Teufen

Lauftreff Appenzell

Réabestross Runners

Forrest Gump Running
Stiftung Kronbuhl
Skywalker

Laufergruppe TV Teufen

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team

Team

Gesamt

42:256
42:540
47:02.0
47:410
58:52.8

Gesamt

01:01:314
01:01:316

Gesamt

39:45.1
41:01.9
41:312
41:573
43:293
43:45.1
45:37 4
46:40.2
47:26.4
47:39.6
48:50.5
49:23 5
50:320
52:320
57:042
57:09.1
01:00:26.3

Gesamt

46:48.0
51:08.2
51:296
53:27.1
54:59.7
56:38.7
57:04.0
01:02:35.4
01:05:49.4
01:17:00.1

Gesamt

41:59.2
43:02.1
45:46.8
46:336
47:10.8
48:00.9
48:285
49:46.0
50:41.1
50:58.0
51:314
55:08.4
56:04.3
56:05.6
57:319
59:257
59:49.1
01:01:50.2
01:02:06.3
01:05:48 5
01:29:41.7

Gesamt
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1. 153 Boppart Silvia 1973
2. 164 Rodighiero Christa 1966
3. 168 Caroline Zollinger 1973
4. 190 Streule Nicole 1973
5. 132  Ullmann Corinne 1972
6. 127  Schnellmann Beatrice 1969
7. 184 Weinbrenner Beate 1964
8. 152  Graf Stribi Nicole 1971
9. 165 Neff Andrea 1971
10. 187 Inauen Marlies 1967
11. 160 Schenk Monika 1966
Senioren 2 Appenzell
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 159 Signer Stefan 1960
2, 174  Gogniat Dominlque 1952
3. 209 Frei Silvan 1957
4. 171 Rechsteiner Robert 1958
5. 147 Banziger Peter 1959
6. 148 Hinder Fridolin 1951
7. 128 Rohner Ruedi 1956
8. 166 Moser Heinz 1957
9. 143 Delgrosso Silvio 1962
10. 191 Zahner Peter 1956
1. 181  Signer Ueli 1956
12. 133 Jansen Ron 1960
Seniorinnen 2 Appenzell
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 129 Wyss Elisabeth 1961
2. 210 Breitenmoser Antonia 1960
3. 206 Woiest Ruth 1955
4. 186  Sutter Christa 1961
5. 170 Rechsteiner Lucia 1962
6. 173  Gogniat Marie-Claire 1954
Junioren Herisau
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 35 Dahler Raphael 1999
2. 36  Meier Jurg 1999
Juniorinnen Herisau
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 61  Haberlin Steffi 1997
Hauptklasse Herren Herisau
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 9 Downs Fabe 1986
2. 10  Metzger Gregor 1990
3. 34  Ledergerber Michael 1989
4. 37  Staheli Jorg 1984
5. 51  Gisler Marco 1991
6. 71  Sutter Ralf 1990
7. 62  Kiing Max 1987
8. 45  Heller Luca 1994
9. 52 Frick Marco 1990
10. 11 Meier Ueli 1983
11. 14  Imboden Andre 1982
12. 46  Barthel Frank 1983
13. 21 Schmid Daniel 1983
14. 13 Paul Florian 1988
15. 54  ROolli Gregor 1979
16. 63  Manser Christoph 1989
17. 74  Schlapfer Peter 1984
Hauptklasse Damen Herisau
Rang Nr  Name Jg
1. 5 Zoller Nina 1987
2. 15  Neff Luzia 1982
3. 22 Kolliker Julia 1990
4. 65 Lieberherr Iris 1992
5. 55 Edelman Francesca 1985

Teufen

Appenzell Steinegg

Gais
Appenzell -
Eggerstanden
Heiden
Wittenbach
Konstanz
Speicher

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell Steinegg

Walzenhausen

Ort
Appenzell

Les Genevez JU

Speicher
Appenzell
Rehetobel
Andwil

Horn

Teufen
Steinach
Walzenhausen
Weiningen
Amsterdam

Ort

Horn

Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell

Les Genevez JU

Ort

Stein
Stein

Ort

Happerswil

Ort

St Gallen

Wil
Niederteufen
Siegershausen
Libingen
Sonnental
Zuzwil
Herisau

Uzwil

Herisau
Oberbiren
Engelberg
Amriswil
Bronschhofen
Happerswil
Butschwil
Schwellbrunn

Ort
Chur

Rickenbach Bei Wil

St Gallen
Zihlschlacht
Herisau

Laufergruppe TV Teufen

Plankton Triathlon

TV Roco
Laufergruppe TV Teufen

Laufergruppe TV Teufen
Lauftroff Appenzell

Team

Lauftroff Appenzell

SV Rehetobel

LSC Wil

LG Teufen
Laufergruppe TV Teufen

Phanos

Team
LG Teufen

Lauftroff Appenzell

Team

TV Stein
TV Stein

Team

Team
LC Brihl

Motorama Holenstein / SC Hulftegg

TV Stein

Motorama Holenstein Race Team

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau
www.airmanser.ch

Team

LSC Wil

53:555
55:374
01:02:18.8
01:04:09.3

01:04:343
01:05:46.9
01:05:50.5
01:05:53.0
01:08:39.1
01:08:39.9
01:08:43.7

Gesamt

46:18.8
47:50.2
49:143
52:27.1
55:37.1
57:03.1
57:06.3
57:09.1
57:18.7
59:10.8
01:02:48.9
01:04:217

Gesamt

52:36.2
56:28.8
01:08:07 s
01:08:39.6
01:08:40.2
01:14:44.0

Gesamt

58:07 5
01:09:17.0

Gesamt
01:06:05.2

Gesamt

46:20.8
47:153
53:410
53:424
54:125
55:30.3
58:08.5
58:46.9
01:01:35.2
01:02:28 4
01:02:42.1
01:03:38.4
01:04:53.1
01:08:46.8
01:09:44.9
01:09:49.9
01:16:18.1

Gesamt

55:308
01:01:48.7
01:03:00.9
01:10:55.1
01:11:53.8
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6. 60 Naf Cornelia
Senioren 1 Herisau
Rang Nr  Name
1. 67 Ernst Thomas
2. 41 Wick Hanspeter
3. 64  Eugster Christoph
4. 23  Stern Felix
5. 16 Schulz Jérg
6. 49  Kurath Hans
7. 50 Nef Peter
8. 57  Kuratli Walter
9. 18  Henkel Thomas
10. 27  Marti Andi
1. 47  Gerber Stefan
12. 33  Bernhardsgritter Pitsch
13. 7 Reichel Thomas
14. 68  Stampfli Markus
15. 73  Jost Roger
16. 59  Ziegler Rolf
17. 20 Perin Raphael
18. 44  Stahli Bernard
19. 25  Bachle Adrian
20. 2 Brischweiler Roman
21. 31  Alder Thomas
22, 70  Kornli Stephan
23. 1 Vehovec Klemen
24. 4 Marinic Peter
25. 32  Polet Maurizio
26. 69  Fieger Wolfgang
Seniorinnen 1 Herisau
Rang Nr  Name
1. 24 Follmi Priska
2. 26  Ricklin Nicole
3. 48  Leu Astrid Michelle
4. 19  Schum Myrtha
5. 17  Schulz Patricia
6. 42 Ingold Katharina
7. 40 Ruiegg Tina
Senioren 2 Herisau
Rang Nr  Name
1. 56  Lammler Christian
2, 39 Bolliger Armin
3. 12  Paul Dieter
4. 58  Pretterklieber Ruppert
5. 72 Follmi Koni
6. 53  Hug Norbert
7. 3 Maute Rolf
8. 66  Preisig Ernst
9. 43  Bihler Alfred
10. 6 Hobi Andreas
Seniorinnen 2 Herisau
Rang Nr  Name
1. 38  Schnider Gertrud
2. 28  Schar Irena
3. 29  Schulthess Eveline
4. 30 Bosiger Helena

1985

Jg
1964
1969
1967
1965
1963
1971
1975
1971
1970
1973
1972
1976
1976
1963
1970
1967
1970
1964
1967
1975
1970
1966
1974
1975
1968
1972

Jg
1975
1968
1971
1976
1967
1966
1969

Jg
1960
1960
1958
1961
1944
1956
1960
1955
1946
1960

Jg
1959
1949
1961
1959

Happerswil

Ort

Winterthur
Egg-Flawil
Wolfhalden
Goldach
Wald
Rickenbach
St. Gallen
Waldstatt
St. Gallen
Mullheim
Winterthur
Gossau
Frauenfeld
Altstatten
Oberuzwil

Schonholzerswilen

Speicher
Goldach
Bronschhofen
Romanshorn
Gossau
Gossau

Uttwil

Baden
Lutzenberg
Tuttwil

Ort

St.Gallen
St. Gallen
Wittenbach
Herisau
Wald
Wangi
Tagerschen

Ort

Waldstatt
Hohentannen
Bronschhofen
Hauptwil
Herisau
Gossau
Sirnach
Herisau

Elgg
St. Gallen

Ort
Rickenbach
Wil
Oberuzwil
Wil SG

Team

veganrunners

uphill.ch

Pitsch Sport Gossau
Délfs Triteam

LSC Wil
Thurgovia TrailPunX
Uphill

Thurgovia TrailPunX
Braindead Laufriege

Team

LG Bodensee
Mahadevi Yogaschule

Team

LSC Wil

LSC-wil

Team

LSC Wil
LC Uzwil
LSC Wil

01:12:03 .4

Gesamt

53:3456
54:455
57:50.0
58:226
59:18.8
59:57.2
01:01:54.7
01:02:41.7
01:02:42.0
01:03:00.3
01:03:11.0
01:04:23.2
01:05:148
01:06:25.1
01:07:05.1
01:07:51.2
01:08:24.3
01:09:49.9
01:09:57 1
01:09:59.0
01:10:59.2
01:11:10.1
01:12:516
01:13:02.4
01:14:36.3
01:20:443

Gesamt

01:03:49.s
01:04:56.2
01:07:54 5
01:08:16.1
01:09:46.0
01:15:04.8
01:18:13.9

Gesamt

01:03:00.3
01:05:38.6
01:10:38.1
01:10:49.9
01:11:235
01:15:12.1
01:15:336
01:15:56.4
01:20:005
01:23:035

Gesamt

01:08:57 4
01:12:49 5
01:17:229
01:25:19.7



